

116

SK Automobile Pte Ltd
(Co Reg. No. 201500047H)
23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01
Vicom Inspection Centre (S415933)
Tel: 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155

TO	: FWD	DATE	: 18-Feb-20
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT :			
<u>OWNER'S PARTICULAR</u>		<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>	
NAME	:	VEHICLE NO	: GBC9729H (JAN 2014) 2620001690
ADDRESS	:	MODEL	: NISSAN NV350 2014 112
TEL. NO.	:	CHASSIS NO	:
OWNER'S INSURANCE :			
POLICY NO. :			
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>		DATE	:
		TIME	:
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : XIONG 8121 0478			

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>de</i>	1	\$ 645.00	\$ 645.00 ✓
2	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>bt</i>	1	\$ 591.90	\$ 591.90 380.70
3	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE LOGO <i>2m</i>	1	\$ 52.50	\$ 52.50 ✓
4	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP <i>X NN</i>	2	\$ 320.70	\$ 641.40 X
5	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER <i>X NN</i>	2	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00 X
6	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>X NN</i>	2	\$ 22.10	\$ 44.20 X
7	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 19.40	\$ 19.40 X
8	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00 X
9	DASHBOARD <i>X N</i>	1	\$ 1,685.00	\$ 1,685.00 X
10	FRONT GRILLE <i>2m</i>	1	\$ 689.00	\$ 689.00 376
11	FRONT PANEL <i>bt</i>	1	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,025.00 ✓
12	FRONT PANEL INNER PANEL <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 1,245.00	\$ 1,245.00 X
13	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>re</i>	1	\$ 214.00	\$ 214.00 ✓
14	WIPER GARNISG <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 384.00	\$ 384.00 X

2703.20

10751.90

15	AUTO TRANSMISSION COOLER	bt/	1	\$	289.00	\$	289.00	/
16	HEADLAMP	2ea/ @ 824.50	2	\$	896.00	\$	1,792.00	1649
17	AIR-CON COOLING COIL ASSY	? 8? cm/	1	\$	1,685.00	\$	1,685.00	/
18	AIR-CON BLOWER MOTOR ASSY	4? ? X NN	1	\$	1,545.00	\$	1,545.00	X
19	AIR-CON BLOWER OUTER AIR DUCT	9 cm/	1	\$	214.00	\$	214.00	88.70
20	AIR-CON PIPE PRESSURE	2 bt/	1	\$	584.00	\$	584.00	176
21	AIR-CON PIPE SUCTION	2 bt/	1	\$	553.00	\$	553.00	108.60
22	AIR-CON DRIER	X NN	1	\$	691.00	\$	691.00	X
23	BARKE OIL PIPE SET	X NN	1	\$	485.00	\$	485.00	X
24	TURBO COOLER	2 bt/	1	\$	1,589.00	\$	1,589.00	/
25	REAR BUMPER	de/	1	\$	688.70	\$	688.70	600.50
26	REAR BUMPER STEP PANEL	bt/	1	\$	452.50	\$	452.50	162.40
27	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET CLIP	new/	2	\$	10.41250	\$	75.00	20.80
28	TAIL GATE	bt/	1	\$	2,015.00	\$	2,015.00	1742
29	TAIL GATE HINGE	X NN	2	\$	184.00	\$	368.00	X
30	TAIL GATE DAMPER	X NN	2	\$	214.00	\$	428.00	X
31	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK	bt/	1	\$	241.00	\$	241.00	/
32	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK COVER	sea/	1	\$	55.00	\$	55.00	/
33	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK GEAR	X NN	1	\$	351.00	\$	351.00	X
34	TAIL GATE CATCH	X NN	1	\$	35.80	\$	35.80	X
35	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM	X NN	1	\$	341.00	\$	341.00	X
36	TAIL GATE OUTER MOULDING	new/	1	\$	598.00	\$	598.00	511.50
37	TAIL GATE SIDE STOPPER	new/	2	\$	9.50	\$	19.00	/
38	TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP	new/	1	\$	185.00	\$	185.00	/
39	TAIL GATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP	X NN	2	\$	154.00	\$	308.00	X
40	TAIL GATE EMBLEM 'NV350'	new/	1	\$	77.40	\$	77.40	59.70
41	TAIL GATE EMBLEM 'URVAN'	new/	1	\$	45.60	\$	45.60	/
42	TAIL GATE LOGO'	new/	1	\$	45.60	\$	45.60	/
43	TAIL LAMP	2ea/	2	\$	384.00	\$	768.00	/
44	REAR END PANEL (OUTER)	bt/	1	\$	558.00	\$	558.00	268.40
45	REAR END PANEL (INNER)	bt/	1	\$	540.00	\$	540.00	442.10
46	REAR FLOOR PANEL	* repair	1	\$	2,284.50	\$	2,284.50	XR
47	REAR FLOOR PANEL END PROTECTOR BAR	X NN	1	\$	268.80	\$	268.80	X
48	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	X NN	1	\$	986.00	\$	986.00	X

TOTAL PRICE \$ 28,718.30
 LESS 10% 10% \$ 2,871.83
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 25,846.47

13455.10

10%

12109.59

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>bf</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 35
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP <i>ne</i>	10	\$ 6.50	\$ 65.00 40
3	FRONT GRILLE CLIP <i>ne</i>	4	\$ 6.50	\$ 26.00
4	FRONT PANEL SEALANT <i>ne</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 40
5	FRONT PANEL INNER PANEL SEALANT <i>X</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 <i>X</i>
6	FRONT PANEL COMPANY LOGO <i>ne</i>	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00 200
7	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>ne</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 40
8	FRONT WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL <i>ne</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 40
9	WIPER GARNISH CLIPS <i>X</i> NN	8	\$ 6.50	\$ 52.00 <i>X</i>
10	DASHBOARD CLIP <i>X</i> NN	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 <i>X</i>
11	FRONT UNDER COVER CLIP <i>ne</i>	6	\$ 6.50	\$ 39.00
12	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>X</i> NN	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 <i>X</i>
13	REAR BUMPER CLIP <i>ne</i>	15	\$ 6.50	\$ 97.50 50
14	REAR FLOOR PANEL ALUMINIUM <i>X</i> NEC	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00 <i>X</i> 150
15	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>X</i> NN	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00 <i>X</i>
16	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>ne</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 40
17	TAIL GATE WINDSCREE NINER SEAL <i>ne</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 30
18	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>ne</i>	8	\$ 6.50	\$ 52.00
19	TAIL GATE STICKER "70KM/H" <i>ne</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00 15
20	TAIL GATE STICKER "8PAX" <i>ne</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
21	TAIL GATE COMPANY LOGO <i>ne</i>	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00 200
22	TAIL GATE SEALANT <i>ne</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 40
23	TAIL GATE OUTER MOULDINGH CLIP <i>ne</i>	4	\$ 6.50	\$ 26.00
24	REAR REVERSE SENSOR <i>ne</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00 220
25	REAR REVERSE CAMERA <i>X</i> NN	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00 <i>X</i>
TOTAL			\$	4,767.50

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,800.00	<i>700.80</i>	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,500.00	<i>900.60</i>	
3	Tuff Coat	\$ 300.00	<i>100</i>	

4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 200.00	60	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX AIR TURBO COOLER	\$ 120.00	60	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX DASHBOARD AND WIREHARNES	\$ 550.00	150	photo? X
7	REMOVE AND FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$ 150.00	120	
8	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 80.00	40	
9	RESET ENGINE LIGHT	\$ 350.00	X	

no photo
1780

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$1,600.00	800	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$1,500.00	1000	
3	TUFF COAT	\$250.00	100	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$80.00	60	
5	REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR & DISTANCE SETTING	\$80.00	60	
6	REMOVE & REFIX UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$150.00	60	
7	REMOVE & RENEW REAR FLOOR PANEL MAT	\$100.00	60	
8	REMOVE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$150.00	X	
9	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$80.00	60	
10	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	\$120.00	/	
11	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$80.00	30	

2350

TOTAL

\$ 9,240.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 23,451.20
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 9,240.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 32,691.20

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS :
NO. OF WORKING DAYS : 12 days
RE-SURVEY : after repair
PART BY PART OF LUMP SUM :
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY : 21/02/2020 @ 1230
SURVEYED BY : RASUL
CONTACT NUMBER :
FAX NUMBER : 900/0068

12109.59
1286.00
1780.00
2350.00

17525.59

20%
14020.47

4/3-14,000

12 days